

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

KB
27043

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
LIBERAL

DATE <u>6-14-12</u>	SEC. <u>31</u>	TWP. <u>38S</u>	RANGE <u>21W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>4:30 AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>5:30 AM</u>
LEASE <u>CEASAR</u>	WELL # <u>1-31</u>	LOCATION <u>10 S of Bucklin V.3</u>			COUNTY <u>CLARK</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>				<u>3 Wints</u>			

CONTRACTOR WAL #1

TYPE OF JOB 1 3/4" Water String

HOLE SIZE 17 1/2" T.D. 274'

CASING SIZE 13 3/4" DEPTH 274'

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX 100 MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 20

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 20

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT 140 BBL

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Bob Ryan

531/541 HELPER CEASAR PAVIA

BULK TRUCK

457251 DRIVER RUBEN Chavez

BULK TRUCK

DRIVER

OWNER Same

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 170 65/35 60

3% KCL 1/4 FLO SEAL

150 A 2% GEL 3% KCL

COMMON 150 @ 16.25 = 2437.50

POZMIX @

GEL @

CHLORIDE 11 SKCC @ 58.20 = 640.20

ASC @

170 65/35 @ 15.00 = 2550.00

@

FLO SEAL 43 @ 2.70 = 116.10

@

@

@

HANDLING 333 @ 2.25 = 749.25

MILEAGE 5Kx mi x 11 = 1098.50

TOTAL 7591.50

REMARKS:
Thank You
CNC cut to surface

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 274'

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1125.00

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE 60mi @ 7.00 = 420.00

MANIFOLD + Head @ 200.00

1/2 inch m. @ 4.00 = 240.00

TOTAL 1985.00

CHARGE TO: FALCON Exp

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

1 3/4" 5-W Plug @ 341.00

@

@

@

TOTAL 341.00

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SIGNATURE [Signature]

TAX _____

TOTAL CHARGE \$ 9917.55

DISCOUNT \$ 7438.16 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME _____

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053658

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Great Bend, KS

DATE <u>6-15-12</u>	SEC <u>31</u>	TWP <u>30</u>	RANGE <u>21</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>9:00 AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>10:30 AM</u>
LEASE <u>318200</u>	WELL # <u>1-31</u>	LOCATION <u>Bucklin, KS 10 South</u>			COUNTY <u>Clark</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>		Location <u>West on Leafe Road</u>					

CONTRACTOR VAL Rig #1

TYPE OF JOB Surface

HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 825

CASING SIZE 8 5/8 DEPTH 825

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42.00 FT

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT 49.88 BBL

OWNER Falcon Exploration

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 225 lbs 65/75 102

6 1/2 gal 71.00 14 1/2 gal and

150 Class A 31.00 31.00

1 inch - 100.5K Class A 39.00 79.00

COMMON 350 16.20 70.00 5.687.5

POZMIX @

GEL 7 @ 21.25 148.75

CHLORIDE 18 @ 58.20 1047.60

ASC @

Water wt 225 @ 15.00 3,375.00

Alcohol 56 @ 2.70 151.20

HANDLING 618.52 @ 2.10 1298.89

MILEAGE 27.63 Tow x 60 @ 2.35 3895.83

TOTAL 15,404.77

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Great

Russell HELPER Tony

BULK TRUCK DRIVER Marilyn

344/178

BULK TRUCK DRIVER Kevin E

344/187

REMARKS:

See Cement Log

Plug down @ 4:00 pm

Total Cement mixed 225 lbs 65/75 - 3500 lbs Class A

CHARGE TO: Falcon Exploration

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 825

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1125.00

EXTRA FOOTAGE 525 @ .95 498.75

MILEAGE HVM 60 @ 7.00 420.00

MANIFOLD @

60 @ 4.00 240.00

TOTAL 2,283.75

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Double Ditch @ 112.00 112.00

Rubber Plug @ 112.00 112.00

4- Gas Cots @ 478.00 1912.00

6- Castor wheels @ 64.00 384.00

Guard shoe @ 394.00 394.00

TOTAL 2520.00

2914.00

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME _____

SIGNATURE [Signature]

Thank You!

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES 20,808.52

DISCOUNT 5,200.63

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS 15,607.89

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054035

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Medford

DATE <u>6-26-12</u>	SEC <u>31</u>	TWP <u>30S</u>	RANGE <u>24W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH <u>7:00pm</u>
LEASE <u>Gordon</u>	WELL #		LOCATION <u>Book 14 N, 10 South, 3 West 12th</u>	COUNTY <u>Clark</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR Carl Ryz #1
 TYPE OF JOB Pottery plug
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8" T.D.
 CASING SIZE DEPTH
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE 4 1/2" DEPTH 1380'
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX 200psi MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT

OWNER Falcon Exploration
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 210sx 60:40:4% gel

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Matt Jarnesch
 # 3601265 HELPER Aren Tankler
 BULK TRUCK
 # 421352 DRIVER Carl Bolding
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

COMMON <u>126sx "A"</u>	@ <u>16.25</u>	<u>2047.50</u>
POZMIX <u>84sx</u>	@ <u>8.50</u>	<u>714.00</u>
GEL <u>8sx</u>	@ <u>21.25</u>	<u>170.00</u>
CHLORIDE	@	
ASC	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
HANDLING <u>108.7 (min)</u>	@ <u>210</u>	<u>344.-</u>
MILEAGE <u>9.4 tons x 160 x 2.35</u>		<u>1325.40</u>
TOTAL		<u>4600.90</u>

REMARKS:

1380' 50sx
860' 60sx
300' 40sx
60' 20sx
Rothole 30sx
max hole 20sx
Thanks.

CHARGE TO: Falcon Exploration
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB <u>1380'</u>		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		<u>1925</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE <u>60</u>	@ <u>7.00</u>	<u>420</u>
MANIFOLD	@	
	@ <u>4.00</u>	<u>240.-</u>
	@	
TOTAL		<u>\$2585.-</u>

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
TOTAL		

PRINTED NAME Michael Stegg
 SIGNATURE

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES \$7185.90
 DISCOUNT 200 | \$1437.18 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
Net \$5748.72